
SKIN: 775824A DAMASK RED MET.

B - 909888A QUARTZITE
C - 49557 GRANITE MET.

A - 62502 LIGHT GOLD MET.

D - BC200 BLACK TONER

D

2020

AWNING:
STD:  A&E DOMETIC WEATHER PRO
FABRIC:  - LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE:  BLACK
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20B-410 Seneca



Created 6/21/2019

SKIN: 775824 (775824A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.60 79.60 318.4 318.4
BC200 BLACK 527.25 606.85 2109.0 2427.4
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 111.00 717.85 444.0 2871.4
BC100 CLEAR 59.40 777.25 237.6 3109.0
BC105 WHITE 30.60 807.85 122.4 3231.4
BC800 RED GOLD 21.00 828.85 84.0 3315.4
CB38K 0 20.20 849.05 80.8 3396.2
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.20 861.25 48.8 3445.0
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 8.80 870.05 35.2 3480.2
BC805 RED OXIDE 4.40 874.45 17.6 3497.8

COLOR A: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58 318.3 318.3
BC100 CLEAR 94.38 173.95 377.5 695.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.00 201.95 112.0 807.8
BC105 WHITE 7.20 209.15 28.8 836.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 423.50 632.65 1694.0 2530.6
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 117.98 750.63 471.9 3002.5
BC201 DEEP BLACK 47.20 797.83 188.8 3191.3
BC800 RED GOLD 47.20 845.03 188.8 3380.1
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 31.60 876.63 126.4 3506.5

COLOR B: 909888 (909888A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 365.88 445.70 1463.5 1782.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 199.03 644.73 796.1 2578.9
BC100 CLEAR 73.63 718.35 294.5 2873.4
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 58.80 777.15 235.2 3108.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 36.00 813.15 144.0 3252.6
CB63L SUPER BRASS 24.60 837.75 98.4 3351.0
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 20.20 857.95 80.8 3431.8
BC805 RED OXIDE 13.00 870.95 52.0 3483.8
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 6.20 877.15 24.8 3508.6

COLOR C: 49557 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.60 78.60 314.4 314.4
BC105 WHITE 58.35 136.95 233.4 547.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 108.38 245.33 433.5 981.3
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 103.23 348.55 412.9 1394.2
BC200 BLACK 167.13 515.68 668.5 2062.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 248.50 764.18 994.0 3056.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 37.73 801.90 150.9 3207.6
BC410 GREEN BLUE 42.88 844.78 171.5 3379.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.80 870.58 103.2 3482.3

QUARTZITE MET

GRANITE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 BAY STAR EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B410 SENECA

DAMASK RED MET

LIGHT GOLD MET
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 BAY STAR EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B410 SENECA

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK



Created 6/21/2019

SKIN: 775824 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.18 620.18 2480.7 2480.7
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.50 796.68 706.0 3186.7
HB170 COARSE ALUMINUM 58.40 855.08 233.6 3420.3
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 36.10 891.18 144.4 3564.7
HB780 RED GOLD 25.05 916.23 100.2 3664.9
HB203 DEEP BLACK 20.88 937.10 83.5 3748.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 44.45 981.55 177.8 3926.2

COLOR B: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR C: 49557 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 576.88 576.88 2307.5 2307.5
HB200 BLUE BLACK 226.88 803.75 907.5 3215.0
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 40.00 843.75 160.0 3375.0
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 38.93 882.68 155.7 3530.7
HB460 GREEN BLUE 38.85 921.53 155.4 3686.1
HB203 DEEP BLACK 33.53 955.05 134.1 3820.2
HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 17.28 972.33 69.1 3889.3

QUARTZITE MET

GRANITE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 BAY STAR EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B410 SENECA

DAMASK RED MET

LIGHT GOLD MET
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 BAY STAR EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B410 SENECA

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK




